

ITEM NO.41

Court NO.6

SECTION XVIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.10-12 in  
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1094-1102 OF 2005

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHIVAM BRICKS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(appln. for impleadment of the applicants as respondents)

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. tErdal, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal ,Adv

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List impleadment application along with the main matter.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master